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AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
1A
4A
7A
10 A
13A
17 A
20A
23A
26 A
29A
32A
35A

3739

Looking Forward to the Past

May 11, 2015

20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY, United States
+1 212 636 2000

705,858,000

PRICE LOT PRICE LOT
785,000 2A 1,025,000 3A
725,000 5A 25,925,000 6A

9,125,000 8A 179,365,000 9A

2,405,000 11 A 9,349,000 12 A
40,485,000 14 A 2,405,000 15A
16,405,000 18 A 4,309,000 19A
12,485,000 21A 9,797,000 22 A

3,133,000 24 A 40,485,000 25A

785,000 27 A 13,605,000 28 A

141,285,000 30A 28,165,000 31A

9,797,000 33A 3,525,000 34 A
833,000

PRICE

701,000
2,853,000
4,645,000
1,205,000
67,365,000
28,165,000
24,805,000
2,285,000
5,429,000
9,125,000
3,077,000
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