CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	3739				
SALE TITLE	Looking Forward to the Past				
SALE DATE	May 11, 2015				
SALE LOCATION	20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY, United States				
TELEPHONE	+1 212 636 2000				
SALE TOTAL	705,858,000				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
1 A	785,000	2 A	1,025,000	3 A	701,000
4 A	725,000	5 A	25,925,000	6 A	2,853,000
7 A	9,125,000	8 A	179,365,000	9 A	4,645,000
10 A	2,405,000	11 A	9,349,000	12 A	1,205,000
13 A	40,485,000	14 A	2,405,000	15 A	67,365,000
17 A	16,405,000	18 A	4,309,000	19 A	28,165,000
20 A	12,485,000	21 A	9,797,000	22 A	24,805,000
23 A	3,133,000	24 A	40,485,000	25 A	2,285,000
26 A	785,000	27 A	13,605,000	28 A	5,429,000
29 A	141,285,000	30 A	28,165,000	31 A	9,125,000
32 A	9,797,000	33 A	3,525,000	34 A	3,077,000
35 A	833,000				

1 of 1 5/12/2015 2:58 PM